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Pl Name Time

F10  (4) 1,4 km  15 m 6 C
1(74) 2(73) 3(72) 4(71) 5(70) 6(100) Finish

1 Oanta Oana 19:25 5:38 7:50 14:20 15:50 17:49 19:09 19:25
MRD - C.S. Maratin 5:38 2:12 6:30 1:30 1:59 1:20 0:16

2 Sebestyen Carla 20:34 6:43 8:58 15:27 17:01 19:00 20:18 20:34
SES - Stiinta-Electro 6:43 2:15 6:29 1:34 1:59 1:18 0:16

3 Rus Camelia 27:22 8:19 11:18 18:52 22:17 25:13 27:04 27:22
MAD - C.S. Orientar 8:19 2:59 7:34 3:25 2:56 1:51 0:18

4 Bele Nicoleta 29:07 4:40 8:10 15:45 19:28 24:31 27:50 29:07
NRD - C.S. „NORD” 4:40 3:30 7:35 3:43 5:03 3:19 1:17

F12  (12) 2,1 km  105 m 9 C
1(58) 2(54) 3(59) 4(73) 5(72) 6(71) 7(57) 8(48) 9(100) Finish

1 Sabou Codruta 32:00 4:34 7:47 12:26 15:34 20:55 22:27 26:54 29:57 31:46 32:00
SES - Stiinta-Electro 4:34 3:13 4:39 3:08 5:21 1:32 4:27 3:03 1:49 0:14

2 Codreanu Pustai Ma 38:40 4:36 8:35 17:09 19:38 24:59 26:28 31:44 35:49 38:27 38:40
MRD - C.S. Maratin 4:36 3:59 8:34 2:29 5:21 1:29 5:16 4:05 2:38 0:13

3 Raduly Reka 40:37 7:59 10:52 15:17 20:30 28:29 30:17 35:56 38:34 40:25 40:37
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 7:59 2:53 4:25 5:13 7:59 1:48 5:39 2:38 1:51 0:12

4 Neuschli Otilia 42:54 5:21 8:43 22:38 25:36 30:53 32:25 37:01 40:19 42:41 42:54
MRD - C.S. Maratin 5:21 3:22 13:55 2:58 5:17 1:32 4:36 3:18 2:22 0:13

5 Kato Andreea 46:24 7:11 10:43 15:00 18:01 20:13 21:49 41:07 44:06 46:10 46:24
MRD - C.S. Maratin 7:11 3:32 4:17 3:01 2:12 1:36 19:18 2:59 2:04 0:14

6 Sabou Tania 48:02 5:02 8:46 11:20 18:04 24:32 26:07 42:55 45:58 47:47 48:02
SES - Stiinta-Electro 5:02 3:44 2:34 6:44 6:28 1:35 16:48 3:03 1:49 0:15

7 Manu Andreea 51:04 3:20 6:40 27:13 28:37 35:32 36:33 46:15 48:26 50:52 51:04
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:20 3:20 20:33 1:24 6:55 1:01 9:42 2:11 2:26 0:12

8 Iuga Ramona 51:46 6:52 10:41 13:15 20:07 26:23 28:04 45:00 48:43 51:29 51:46
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 6:52 3:49 2:34 6:52 6:16 1:41 16:56 3:43 2:46 0:17

9 Waldhutter Maya 53:42 5:13 8:38 25:45 28:00 33:22 34:37 48:56 51:31 53:30 53:42
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 5:13 3:25 17:07 2:15 5:22 1:15 14:19 2:35 1:59 0:12

10 Petrus Mihaela 54:26 10:35 14:41 17:16 24:13 30:25 32:01 49:00 52:04 54:11 54:26
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 10:35 4:06 2:35 6:57 6:12 1:36 16:59 3:04 2:07 0:15

11 Czimbor Alexandra 55:02 6:27 10:37 31:15 32:34 39:33 40:34 50:12 52:27 54:49 55:02
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 6:27 4:10 20:38 1:19 6:59 1:01 9:38 2:15 2:22 0:13

12 Mich Andreea 59:33 17:05 20:47 24:50 27:23 30:08 31:43 52:02 55:49 59:19 59:33
MAD - C.S. Orientar 17:05 3:42 4:03 2:33 2:45 1:35 20:19 3:47 3:30 0:14

F14  (7) 2,8 km  125 m 12 C
1(58) 2(59) 3(54) 4(60) 5(62) 6(43) 7(61) 8(32) 9(57) 10(71) 11(70) 12(100) Finish

1 Roman Alexandra 29:55 3:33 7:20 9:03 10:56 13:00 16:09 18:30 21:29 23:19 27:12 28:44 29:44 29:55
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:33 3:47 1:43 1:53 2:04 3:09 2:21 2:59 1:50 3:53 1:32 1:00 0:11

2 Palhegyi Orsolya 39:37 3:23 15:21 18:07 20:06 22:27 25:34 27:55 30:38 32:25 36:14 37:49 39:23 39:37
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 3:23 11:58 2:46 1:59 2:21 3:07 2:21 2:43 1:47 3:49 1:35 1:34 0:14

3 Creciun Alexandra 41:47 6:08 18:10 21:07 22:53 25:03 28:15 30:31 33:32 35:18 39:11 40:35 41:35 41:47
SES - Stiinta-Electro 6:08 12:02 2:57 1:46 2:10 3:12 2:16 3:01 1:46 3:53 1:24 1:00 0:12

4 Gaspar Diana 45:02 9:12 21:28 24:04 26:03 28:13 31:13 33:33 36:31 38:23 42:09 43:45 44:51 45:02
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 9:12 12:16 2:36 1:59 2:10 3:00 2:20 2:58 1:52 3:46 1:36 1:06 0:11

5 Peles Stefania Teod 47:53 12:08 24:12 26:59 28:57 31:02 34:10 36:31 39:35 41:21 45:13 46:35 47:41 47:53
PCM - Palatul Copiil 12:08 12:04 2:47 1:58 2:05 3:08 2:21 3:04 1:46 3:52 1:22 1:06 0:12

6 Uveghes Denisa 51:29 7:56 13:23 14:45 20:53 24:05 30:43 37:38 40:09 42:28 47:49 49:46 51:18 51:29
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 7:56 5:27 1:22 6:08 3:12 6:38 6:55 2:31 2:19 5:21 1:57 1:32 0:11

7 Muntean Larisa 54:33 8:33 17:37 19:46 27:39 35:26 37:11 40:40 43:08 45:33 50:53 52:48 54:21 54:33
SES - Stiinta-Electro 8:33 9:04 2:09 7:53 7:47 1:45 3:29 2:28 2:25 5:20 1:55 1:33 0:12

F16  (7) 3,7 km  185 m 12 C
1(63) 2(54) 3(33) 4(34) 5(56) 6(36) 7(35) 8(59) 9(32) 10(71) 11(48) 12(100) Finish

1 Galateanu Daria 48:38 8:05 11:06 14:51 19:22 23:19 27:38 29:16 36:35 40:18 43:17 46:25 48:25 48:38
UNF - C.S. UNEFS 8:05 3:01 3:45 4:31 3:57 4:19 1:38 7:19 3:43 2:59 3:08 2:00 0:13

2 Ghit Denisa 59:41 13:25 15:47 19:54 24:31 30:18 33:55 35:33 45:01 49:29 52:23 57:38 59:29 59:41
SES - Stiinta-Electro 13:25 2:22 4:07 4:37 5:47 3:37 1:38 9:28 4:28 2:54 5:15 1:51 0:12

3 Divin Judit 63:03 16:15 18:39 22:42 27:15 33:05 36:44 38:20 46:11 53:56 57:13 60:43 62:51 63:03
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 16:15 2:24 4:03 4:33 5:50 3:39 1:36 7:51 7:45 3:17 3:30 2:08 0:12

4 Teca Alina 80:55 17:28 20:25 30:33 37:00 48:38 54:44 57:00 67:13 70:31 74:29 78:40 80:44 80:55
SES - Stiinta-Electro 17:28 2:57 10:08 6:27 11:38 6:06 2:16 10:13 3:18 3:58 4:11 2:04 0:11

5 Bodea Claudia 86:54 11:20 26:46 36:46 43:06 54:29 60:49 62:57 73:12 76:35 80:30 84:37 86:41 86:54
SES - Stiinta-Electro 11:20 15:26 10:00 6:20 11:23 6:20 2:08 10:15 3:23 3:55 4:07 2:04 0:13

6 Dezsi Kinga 90:04 14:25 23:07 32:31 39:58 45:57 55:00 61:28 74:37 78:40 82:52 87:28 89:48 90:04
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 14:25 8:42 9:24 7:27 5:59 9:03 6:28 13:09 4:03 4:12 4:36 2:20 0:16

7 Rus Liliana 93:03 17:56 32:45 42:20 49:01 60:41 66:53 68:53 79:19 82:41 86:33 90:44 92:49 93:03
NTO - CS Nord Tea 17:56 14:49 9:35 6:41 11:40 6:12 2:00 10:26 3:22 3:52 4:11 2:05 0:14

F18  (5) 4,0 km  200 m 15 C
1(31) 2(44) 3(33) 4(34) 5(56) 6(52) 7(51) 8(38) 9(40) 10(36) 11(62) 12(43) 13(57) 14(48)

15(100) Finish

1 Tamas Denisa 55:00 6:14 10:34 15:04 19:35 24:38 26:08 29:07 31:09 34:00 39:28 44:28 45:53 51:05 52:44
SBS - C.S. Spria Ba 6:14 4:20 4:30 4:31 5:03 1:30 2:59 2:02 2:51 5:28 5:00 1:25 5:12 1:39

54:45 55:00
2:01 0:15
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F18  (5) 4,0 km  200 m 15 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(44) 3(33) 4(34) 5(56) 6(52) 7(51) 8(38) 9(40) 10(36) 11(62) 12(43) 13(57) 14(48)
15(100) Finish

2 Virag Timea 58:32 13:49 18:38 20:22 23:40 28:22 30:04 33:30 36:53 41:02 44:49 49:03 50:26 54:54 56:31
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 13:49 4:49 1:44 3:18 4:42 1:42 3:26 3:23 4:09 3:47 4:14 1:23 4:28 1:37

58:19 58:32
1:48 0:13

3 Bartha Dorottya 74:31 19:51 24:44 26:41 30:01 37:13 39:35 45:29 48:00 55:49 59:38 64:07 65:27 70:10 72:02
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 19:51 4:53 1:57 3:20 7:12 2:22 5:54 2:31 7:49 3:49 4:29 1:20 4:43 1:52

74:15 74:31
2:13 0:16

4 Pop Ioana 74:44 12:32 16:47 20:24 27:57 34:23 36:25 42:36 45:13 51:38 56:05 61:13 62:41 70:04 72:22
MRD - C.S. Maratin 12:32 4:15 3:37 7:33 6:26 2:02 6:11 2:37 6:25 4:27 5:08 1:28 7:23 2:18

74:29 74:44
2:07 0:15

5 Tecar Denisa 86:37 21:48 25:44 29:18 36:51 42:51 45:08 51:40 54:47 60:22 64:52 72:19 74:00 80:55 83:37
SES - Stiinta-Electro 21:48 3:56 3:34 7:33 6:00 2:17 6:32 3:07 5:35 4:30 7:27 1:41 6:55 2:42

86:18 86:37
2:41 0:19

F20-21  (3) 4,0 km  200 m 15 C
1(31) 2(44) 3(33) 4(34) 5(56) 6(52) 7(51) 8(38) 9(40) 10(36) 11(62) 12(43) 13(57) 14(48)

15(100) Finish

1 Culcean Roxana 60:01 12:02 15:38 18:51 23:03 27:50 29:41 34:56 36:56 40:18 46:49 50:26 51:32 55:56 57:46
SES - Stiinta-Electro 12:02 3:36 3:13 4:12 4:47 1:51 5:15 2:00 3:22 6:31 3:37 1:06 4:24 1:50

59:48 60:01
2:02 0:13

2 Raduly Annamaria 69:53 12:15 23:38 26:14 30:18 36:47 38:42 43:51 45:47 48:56 54:24 58:55 60:58 66:02 67:40
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 12:15 11:23 2:36 4:04 6:29 1:55 5:09 1:56 3:09 5:28 4:31 2:03 5:04 1:38

69:39 69:53
1:59 0:14

3 Pop Maria 87:53 15:12 18:49 22:01 26:34 30:57 32:52 37:39 40:02 43:43 49:47 55:01 58:10 82:39 85:09
MRD - C.S. Maratin 15:12 3:37 3:12 4:33 4:23 1:55 4:47 2:23 3:41 6:04 5:14 3:09 24:29 2:30

87:39 87:53
2:30 0:14

F40+  (2) 3,7 km  185 m 12 C
1(63) 2(54) 3(33) 4(34) 5(56) 6(36) 7(35) 8(59) 9(32) 10(71) 11(48) 12(100) Finish

1 Pop Lucia 72:02 11:49 14:35 21:22 28:06 39:37 45:53 48:07 58:21 61:42 65:35 69:37 71:45 72:02
SES - Stiinta-Electro 11:49 2:46 6:47 6:44 11:31 6:16 2:14 10:14 3:21 3:53 4:02 2:08 0:17

2 Szasz Neli 114:18 30:14 34:08 43:50 53:53 67:29 74:22 77:43 90:25 101:00 105:06 111:28 113:59 114:18
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 30:14 3:54 9:42 10:03 13:36 6:53 3:21 12:42 10:35 4:06 6:22 2:31 0:19

M10  (6) 1,4 km  15 m 6 C
1(74) 2(73) 3(72) 4(71) 5(70) 6(100) Finish

1 Nagy Kovacs Vince 16:26 4:52 6:49 9:55 11:24 15:07 16:14 16:26
XNYK - Nyirseg Kor 4:52 1:57 3:06 1:29 3:43 1:07 0:12

2 Rednic Rares 16:39 4:59 7:07 11:19 12:53 14:41 16:24 16:39
MRD - C.S. Maratin 4:59 2:08 4:12 1:34 1:48 1:43 0:15

3 Gavrisan David 17:13 5:13 7:22 11:36 13:07 15:40 16:54 17:13
MRD - C.S. Maratin 5:13 2:09 4:14 1:31 2:33 1:14 0:19

4 Codreanu Pustai Da 18:46 7:29 9:20 13:43 15:14 17:33 18:33 18:46
MRD - C.S. Maratin 7:29 1:51 4:23 1:31 2:19 1:00 0:13

5 Todea Alexandru 18:59 6:17 8:23 12:44 14:15 17:10 18:47 18:59
MAD - C.S. Orientar 6:17 2:06 4:21 1:31 2:55 1:37 0:12

6 Pacurar Alexandru 22:36 10:25 12:27 16:44 18:17 20:56 22:20 22:36
MRD - C.S. Maratin 10:25 2:02 4:17 1:33 2:39 1:24 0:16

M12  (13) 2,1 km  105 m 9 C
1(58) 2(54) 3(59) 4(73) 5(72) 6(71) 7(57) 8(48) 9(100) Finish

1 Tamas Lucas 26:07 4:11 7:42 10:48 12:24 14:54 16:32 20:40 23:56 25:54 26:07
NRD - C.S. „NORD” 4:11 3:31 3:06 1:36 2:30 1:38 4:08 3:16 1:58 0:13

2 Catana Gabriel 29:14 3:12 7:33 10:13 12:14 16:02 17:11 23:21 27:19 29:02 29:14
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:12 4:21 2:40 2:01 3:48 1:09 6:10 3:58 1:43 0:12

3 Hreniuc David 29:26 2:42 4:53 14:14 15:42 19:46 20:46 24:49 27:27 29:16 29:26
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:42 2:11 9:21 1:28 4:04 1:00 4:03 2:38 1:49 0:10

4 Dumitrean Sergiu 31:54 4:43 6:55 16:17 17:48 21:52 22:52 26:52 29:32 31:42 31:54
MRD - C.S. Maratin 4:43 2:12 9:22 1:31 4:04 1:00 4:00 2:40 2:10 0:12

5 Nechita Raul 33:42 6:44 8:56 18:20 19:45 23:49 24:50 28:54 31:33 33:31 33:42
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 6:44 2:12 9:24 1:25 4:04 1:01 4:04 2:39 1:58 0:11

6 Pavel Darius 35:48 9:14 13:46 16:14 18:15 22:14 23:28 29:32 33:20 35:36 35:48
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 9:14 4:32 2:28 2:01 3:59 1:14 6:04 3:48 2:16 0:12

7 Kotai Alexandro 37:02 5:49 8:43 18:11 20:18 24:06 25:26 31:24 34:37 36:48 37:02
SES - Stiinta-Electro 5:49 2:54 9:28 2:07 3:48 1:20 5:58 3:13 2:11 0:14

8 Kato Edi 40:59 7:54 10:44 20:14 22:28 26:12 27:20 35:55 38:53 40:45 40:59
MRD - C.S. Maratin 7:54 2:50 9:30 2:14 3:44 1:08 8:35 2:58 1:52 0:14

9 Pop Serban 48:52 4:44 9:23 20:20 21:51 25:56 27:07 43:36 46:34 48:40 48:52
SES - Stiinta-Electro 4:44 4:39 10:57 1:31 4:05 1:11 16:29 2:58 2:06 0:12
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M12  (13) 2,1 km  105 m 9 C (cont.)

1(58) 2(54) 3(59) 4(73) 5(72) 6(71) 7(57) 8(48) 9(100) Finish

10 Achim Octavian 51:00 6:48 11:32 22:40 24:48 27:59 29:13 45:49 48:41 50:45 51:00
MRD - C.S. Maratin 6:48 4:44 11:08 2:08 3:11 1:14 16:36 2:52 2:04 0:15

11 Oros Laurentiu 76:14 11:35 15:32 34:39 39:15 44:40 45:56 69:20 73:27 76:03 76:14
MAD - C.S. Orientar 11:35 3:57 19:07 4:36 5:25 1:16 23:24 4:07 2:36 0:11

12 Moldovan Florin 90:37 48:52 52:35 61:46 64:37 69:06 70:56 82:39 87:51 90:22 90:37
NTO - CS Nord Tea 48:52 3:43 9:11 2:51 4:29 1:50 11:43 5:12 2:31 0:15

13 Biro Laurentiu 105:57 5:09 13:13 32:49 39:11 64:50 66:31 99:24 102:10 105:39 105:57
SES - Stiinta-Electro 5:09 8:04 19:36 6:22 25:39 1:41 32:53 2:46 3:29 0:18

M14  (7) 3,1 km  120 m 11 C
1(50) 2(32) 3(61) 4(43) 5(62) 6(60) 7(54) 8(58) 9(57) 10(70) 11(100) Finish

1 Galateanu Andrei 37:45 4:16 9:01 12:00 14:51 17:14 20:27 22:54 25:43 30:54 36:06 37:32 37:45
UNF - C.S. UNEFS 4:16 4:45 2:59 2:51 2:23 3:13 2:27 2:49 5:11 5:12 1:26 0:13

2 Vadean Catalin 43:27 4:03 18:40 21:28 25:35 27:47 30:08 32:30 34:48 37:49 42:18 43:17 43:27
SES - Stiinta-Electro 4:03 14:37 2:48 4:07 2:12 2:21 2:22 2:18 3:01 4:29 0:59 0:10

3 Major Gabriel 45:09 8:43 14:25 17:15 20:11 23:03 27:24 30:26 33:42 38:40 43:37 44:59 45:09
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 8:43 5:42 2:50 2:56 2:52 4:21 3:02 3:16 4:58 4:57 1:22 0:10

4 Strambu Luca 49:28 10:12 24:41 27:30 31:41 33:53 36:10 38:27 40:50 43:49 48:21 49:18 49:28
SES - Stiinta-Electro 10:12 14:29 2:49 4:11 2:12 2:17 2:17 2:23 2:59 4:32 0:57 0:10

5 Lucian Alexandru 54:14 10:06 21:53 24:36 29:36 32:25 36:37 39:40 43:05 47:42 52:43 54:04 54:14
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 10:06 11:47 2:43 5:00 2:49 4:12 3:03 3:25 4:37 5:01 1:21 0:10

6 Bauer Richard 60:16 4:47 27:49 30:54 35:23 38:21 42:33 45:26 48:54 53:41 58:55 60:05 60:16
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 4:47 23:02 3:05 4:29 2:58 4:12 2:53 3:28 4:47 5:14 1:10 0:11

7 Crisan Denis 123:22 18:11 25:58 30:36 53:05 56:52 73:26 82:53 107:08 114:11 121:21 123:11 123:22
MAD - C.S. Orientar 18:11 7:47 4:38 22:29 3:47 16:34 9:27 24:15 7:03 7:10 1:50 0:11

M16  (10) 4,3 km  245 m 16 C
1(59) 2(54) 3(45) 4(46) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(37) 11(52) 12(56) 13(42) 14(47)

15(48) 16(100) Finish

1 Vigh Lorand 49:52 5:46 7:01 9:55 13:39 16:05 20:07 24:25 27:44 29:05 32:19 36:01 38:24 41:54 44:02
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 5:46 1:15 2:54 3:44 2:26 4:02 4:18 3:19 1:21 3:14 3:42 2:23 3:30 2:08

48:14 49:43 49:52
4:12 1:29 0:09

2 Catana Alexandru 52:59 9:25 11:21 13:40 17:10 19:23 23:00 27:23 30:24 32:04 37:40 38:57 41:37 44:52 47:03
SES - Stiinta-Electro 9:25 1:56 2:19 3:30 2:13 3:37 4:23 3:01 1:40 5:36 1:17 2:40 3:15 2:11

51:19 52:47 52:59
4:16 1:28 0:12

3 Szikszai Csongor 53:26 6:54 8:42 12:12 16:15 18:55 22:09 25:25 28:57 31:56 35:21 38:16 40:42 44:14 46:45
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 6:54 1:48 3:30 4:03 2:40 3:14 3:16 3:32 2:59 3:25 2:55 2:26 3:32 2:31

51:26 53:16 53:26
4:41 1:50 0:10

4 Peles Vlad 54:47 4:44 5:44 10:32 14:10 18:12 21:53 26:55 30:54 32:57 37:18 40:26 42:59 46:28 48:53
SES - Stiinta-Electro 4:44 1:00 4:48 3:38 4:02 3:41 5:02 3:59 2:03 4:21 3:08 2:33 3:29 2:25

52:44 54:35 54:47
3:51 1:51 0:12

5 Csis Nandor 65:03 9:23 11:23 17:23 20:45 23:55 30:05 34:58 38:59 40:37 45:15 48:25 51:17 55:48 58:23
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 9:23 2:00 6:00 3:22 3:10 6:10 4:53 4:01 1:38 4:38 3:10 2:52 4:31 2:35

63:02 64:53 65:03
4:39 1:51 0:10

6 Ghit Samuel 66:24 12:42 13:29 22:12 25:47 28:10 32:03 36:27 39:24 41:03 46:41 47:56 50:36 54:02 56:13
SES - Stiinta-Electro 12:42 0:47 8:43 3:35 2:23 3:53 4:24 2:57 1:39 5:38 1:15 2:40 3:26 2:11

64:33 66:14 66:24
8:20 1:41 0:10

7 Ardelean Marius 80:01 6:41 7:34 16:23 20:17 22:28 33:38 38:51 54:15 55:42 60:17 63:23 66:25 70:52 73:22
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 6:41 0:53 8:49 3:54 2:11 11:10 5:13 15:24 1:27 4:35 3:06 3:02 4:27 2:30

78:00 79:51 80:01
4:38 1:51 0:10

8 Gidro Tamas 109:36 5:53 7:26 15:55 37:36 42:20 46:02 50:47 78:05 79:33 90:16 92:42 95:35 99:43 102:50
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 5:53 1:33 8:29 21:41 4:44 3:42 4:45 27:18 1:28 10:43 2:26 2:53 4:08 3:07

107:16 109:25 109:36
4:26 2:09 0:11

Sebestyen Alexandr dnf 8:39 9:53 17:33 25:52 39:31 50:16 66:02 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
SES - Stiinta-Electro 8:39 1:14 7:40 8:19 13:39 10:45 15:46

----- 94:45 94:58
28:43 0:13

Leuca Rares dnf 15:59 18:10 26:29 34:42 43:03 58:43 74:48 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
MAD - C.S. Orientar 15:59 2:11 8:19 8:13 8:21 15:40 16:05

----- 103:41 103:56
28:53 0:15

M18  (10) 5,1 km  250 m 20 C
1(46) 2(54) 3(53) 4(45) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(41) 9(37) 10(51) 11(55) 12(40) 13(56) 14(35)

15(43) 16(44) 17(32) 18(57) 19(70) 20(100) Finish

1 Szocs Attila 51:57 4:11 7:07 9:22 10:41 13:26 15:58 18:24 23:03 26:40 28:28 30:04 32:10 34:05 36:55
OMS - C.S. Orienter 4:11 2:56 2:15 1:19 2:45 2:32 2:26 4:39 3:37 1:48 1:36 2:06 1:55 2:50

40:04 43:53 45:51 47:13 50:44 51:44 51:57
3:09 3:49 1:58 1:22 3:31 1:00 0:13
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M18  (10) 5,1 km  250 m 20 C (cont.)

1(46) 2(54) 3(53) 4(45) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(41) 9(37) 10(51) 11(55) 12(40) 13(56) 14(35)
15(43) 16(44) 17(32) 18(57) 19(70) 20(100) Finish

2 Biro Alexandru 54:57 3:37 5:48 14:14 15:39 17:59 21:20 24:33 28:50 31:51 33:47 35:02 36:45 38:48 41:15
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:37 2:11 8:26 1:25 2:20 3:21 3:13 4:17 3:01 1:56 1:15 1:43 2:03 2:27

44:11 47:49 49:19 50:46 53:54 54:48 54:57
2:56 3:38 1:30 1:27 3:08 0:54 0:09

3 Kentelki Marton 63:49 3:25 6:33 9:26 13:06 15:29 18:17 21:35 24:55 28:45 30:16 33:57 35:37 40:17 43:41
OMS - C.S. Orienter 3:25 3:08 2:53 3:40 2:23 2:48 3:18 3:20 3:50 1:31 3:41 1:40 4:40 3:24

48:26 52:35 56:23 58:03 62:19 63:33 63:49
4:45 4:09 3:48 1:40 4:16 1:14 0:16

4 Crisan Ionut 64:54 4:36 7:46 13:58 17:17 20:55 24:17 27:54 31:32 35:43 38:22 40:24 41:59 44:22 49:28
SES - Stiinta-Electro 4:36 3:10 6:12 3:19 3:38 3:22 3:37 3:38 4:11 2:39 2:02 1:35 2:23 5:06

52:48 56:31 58:24 59:52 63:44 64:41 64:54
3:20 3:43 1:53 1:28 3:52 0:57 0:13

5 Trif Adelin 74:13 4:19 7:56 10:27 14:26 19:26 21:59 25:58 31:44 38:50 41:27 43:20 45:13 47:39 52:13
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 4:19 3:37 2:31 3:59 5:00 2:33 3:59 5:46 7:06 2:37 1:53 1:53 2:26 4:34

56:55 62:06 66:27 68:28 72:55 74:03 74:13
4:42 5:11 4:21 2:01 4:27 1:08 0:10

6 Vesa Nicolae 78:31 5:49 10:27 17:06 19:20 22:35 25:01 29:03 34:54 43:42 45:17 49:04 50:41 55:24 58:37
MAD - C.S. Orientar 5:49 4:38 6:39 2:14 3:15 2:26 4:02 5:51 8:48 1:35 3:47 1:37 4:43 3:13

62:45 67:51 71:23 73:00 77:12 78:21 78:31
4:08 5:06 3:32 1:37 4:12 1:09 0:10

7 Raduly Csongor 84:18 5:59 9:35 16:59 20:03 27:02 30:29 33:43 37:52 40:53 42:53 44:08 45:47 47:54 57:19
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 5:59 3:36 7:24 3:04 6:59 3:27 3:14 4:09 3:01 2:00 1:15 1:39 2:07 9:25

61:29 70:17 73:36 76:29 82:42 84:02 84:18 12:59
4:10 8:48 3:19 2:53 6:13 1:20 0:16 *45

8 Cora Alexandru 87:30 9:35 11:54 26:00 28:14 31:31 34:01 37:59 43:48 52:47 54:20 57:57 59:39 64:09 67:24
MAD - C.S. Orientar 9:35 2:19 14:06 2:14 3:17 2:30 3:58 5:49 8:59 1:33 3:37 1:42 4:30 3:15

71:44 76:46 80:22 82:01 86:11 87:20 87:30
4:20 5:02 3:36 1:39 4:10 1:09 0:10

9 Trif Cristian 105:34 6:39 8:48 17:18 18:39 21:02 25:49 30:46 41:03 51:47 55:01 57:30 61:11 65:52 78:26
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 6:39 2:09 8:30 1:21 2:23 4:47 4:57 10:17 10:44 3:14 2:29 3:41 4:41 12:34

83:55 90:46 96:04 98:37 103:41 105:15 105:34
5:29 6:51 5:18 2:33 5:04 1:34 0:19

10 Pogan Cosmin 130:35 4:46 8:00 10:56 18:17 41:51 52:41 59:00 65:53 77:32 81:30 88:00 92:15 95:11 102:40
MAD - C.S. Orientar 4:46 3:14 2:56 7:21 23:34 10:50 6:19 6:53 11:39 3:58 6:30 4:15 2:56 7:29

108:41 115:01 117:51 120:41 128:07 130:01 130:35
6:01 6:20 2:50 2:50 7:26 1:54 0:34

M20  (4) 5,1 km  250 m 20 C
1(46) 2(54) 3(53) 4(45) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(41) 9(37) 10(51) 11(55) 12(40) 13(56) 14(35)

15(43) 16(44) 17(32) 18(57) 19(70) 20(100) Finish

1 Rob Claudiu 55:04 7:20 9:52 11:53 13:56 16:37 22:00 26:03 28:53 31:52 33:17 35:36 37:46 40:12 42:51
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 7:20 2:32 2:01 2:03 2:41 5:23 4:03 2:50 2:59 1:25 2:19 2:10 2:26 2:39

45:11 48:18 49:52 51:12 54:05 54:55 55:04
2:20 3:07 1:34 1:20 2:53 0:50 0:09

2 Mate Sergiu 69:20 4:46 7:44 11:11 13:24 18:54 22:06 26:37 31:42 36:58 39:03 41:31 43:50 46:43 50:36
SES - Stiinta-Electro 4:46 2:58 3:27 2:13 5:30 3:12 4:31 5:05 5:16 2:05 2:28 2:19 2:53 3:53

54:07 58:30 61:00 63:21 68:19 69:10 69:20
3:31 4:23 2:30 2:21 4:58 0:51 0:10

3 Ghevre Alex 80:16 7:05 10:37 14:46 16:30 22:28 25:29 30:10 34:47 40:11 42:13 44:45 47:25 49:52 54:00
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 7:05 3:32 4:09 1:44 5:58 3:01 4:41 4:37 5:24 2:02 2:32 2:40 2:27 4:08

58:25 70:18 73:21 74:48 78:52 80:06 80:16
4:25 11:53 3:03 1:27 4:04 1:14 0:10

4 Raduly Robert 107:38 15:59 18:46 28:23 33:26 36:10 39:36 42:55 47:01 56:40 58:41 60:27 63:13 67:10 73:31
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 15:59 2:47 9:37 5:03 2:44 3:26 3:19 4:06 9:39 2:01 1:46 2:46 3:57 6:21

84:23 90:02 98:56 101:56 106:09 107:20 107:38 22:11
10:52 5:39 8:54 3:00 4:13 1:11 0:18 *45

M21  (4) 6,2 km  330 m 24 C
1(49) 2(50) 3(31) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(36) 8(51) 9(38) 10(39) 11(40) 12(52) 13(41) 14(42)

15(43) 16(44) 17(45) 18(53) 19(54) 20(46) 21(32) 22(47) 23(48) 24(100) Finish

1 Bele Felician 62:58 1:22 3:27 7:22 9:41 13:24 15:50 16:56 20:21 21:51 22:42 24:08 26:23 29:43 34:10
NRD - C.S. „NORD” 1:22 2:05 3:55 2:19 3:43 2:26 1:06 3:25 1:30 0:51 1:26 2:15 3:20 4:27

37:01 40:53 44:23 45:46 47:00 49:24 51:45 56:35 60:49 62:48 62:58
2:51 3:52 3:30 1:23 1:14 2:24 2:21 4:50 4:14 1:59 0:10

2 Suciu Simion 64:42 1:28 3:28 7:58 10:23 13:01 15:49 17:22 21:11 22:45 24:42 27:25 30:25 32:55 36:12
